
Información articulos

OUTDOOR SPIKE

BLACK

ALUMINIUM, GLASS

G96232/06JANKO

4 *pöregd#y,.,bx*

VOLTAGE

LUMEN

KELVIN

BULB INCL. EXCHANGEABLE

EEC

GU10

250

3000

LED

GU10

OPTIONAL

WATTAGE 1 x 3

QR-C51

max. 1 x 35W

PACKING UNIT 1

PRODUCT DIMENSION
320 mm
150 mm

CARTON DIMENSION

0,00
0,00

10295964

180 mm
110 mm

105 mm

BULB TYPE

SOCKET
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